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PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

BOX-1/2

NO. PARTS QTY
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Hardware Kit

BOX-2/2



PART
LIST

S  2

R  1

Q 48

P 16

O  8

N  8

M 16

L 16

M6*25

M6*30

M6*35

M6*55

K  4

J  2

I  4

H  1

G  2

F  2

E  2

D  2
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T 16
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M6*25

K  4

K

H

I

K

L
Q

S

J

H

I

T 16



04

03

x2

N  2

Q  2

P  2

M6*35

N

Q

P

R

S

E

C



06

05

x2

x2

N  2

Q  2

P  2

Q  4P  4O  4
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N

S

F

R
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O
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M  4

Q  4
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M6*30
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B

B

A
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